SPECIAL MENU:

GINTONIC PINK

RUMPSTEAK SLICES

BURGER LEV

PORK OR CHICKEN
SCHNITZEL

BEEF SIRLOIN

Beefeater Strawberry, Kinley Bitter Rose

in tortilla with black beans, sweet potato-fries and jalapeno mayonnaise

Beef burger with bacon, cheddar cheese, Dijon mayonnaise, cucumber and
caramelized onion with tomatoes and BBQ fries 180g

with light potato salad 150g

in cream sauce with cranberries and bread dumplings 1509

109,

300,

315,

215,

285,




