SPECIAL MENU:

GINTONIC PINK	Beefeater Strawberry, Kinley Bitter Rose		109,-
RUMPSTEAK SLICES	in tortilla with black beans, sweet potato-fries and jalapeno mayonnaise),	300,-
BURGER LEV	Beef burger with bacon, cheddar cheese, Dijon mayonnaise, cucumber caramelized onion with tomatoes and BBQ fries	and 180g	315,-
PORK OR CHICKEN SCHNITZEL	with light potato salad	150g	215,-
BEEF SIRLOIN	in cream sauce with cranberries and bread dumplings	150g	285,-